WEDNESDAY, 25.10.2023.

Printing time:10:33

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00[11229 QUW1 |LATV.W19 CROAT.W19 14.0|7.50|1.13|22.0|1.37|65.0 | 1.85]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|17.0 | 16.0]3.35|22.01.25|2.30|2.10 | 2.25|5.90 | 1.18
12:00| 4254 |[KAZ 2 |ONTUSTIK KHAN TEN. 3.50|3.50|1.95]5.30 | 3.00 2.70|1.40 | 2.00 1.4211.60
12:00| 4255 |KAZ 2 |KAIRAT Il YEL.SEMEY 5.90|4.10|1.509.00|2.10 2.90|1.35/1.95 1.45]1.62
13:00| 6500 |AFCCL |INCHEON SHANDONG 1.623.80|5.80[2.40/9.00/3.90 |18.0)2.111.65|2.70|2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.20[2.60 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.60 | 4.00
13:00| 6517 |AFCCL |JEONB.M. LION CITY 1.12/10.016.0f1.32|25.0|1.77 |70.0|3.55 | 1.251.68 | 1.77|1.33|1.17]1.23 | 2.10{3.30 | 16.01.95|2.00 | 1.12| 5.00
13:00| 6518 |AFCCL |BUR.UTD. MELB.CITY 2.55/3.30/2.60|4.104.20|7.50 | 7.50[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.45|2.90[1.82|5.90|1.82 |5.90 | 1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 2.05
13:00| 6519 | AFCCL|ZHEJIANG KOFU 2.45|3.35]2.903.90|4.80(8.00|9.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85[4.10|3.35]|2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.65
13:00| 6521 |AFCCL |YOKOH.M. KAYA 1.02 16.0 | 95.0 4.701.15]1.40 3.00/3.25
13:00| 6541 |AFC C |VICEM H. SEP.SABAH 2.70]3.25|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.00 | 7.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.90 | 6.25| 1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.20
13:00| 8896 | QUW1 |BELG.W19 R.IR.W19 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50[1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50 | 3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
13:30| 5982 |GEO C|SAMGURALI DINAMO T. 2.25|3.35]2.95|3.60 |4.80(6.50 | 9.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50[3.25|2.65|1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
14:00111222/CLYP |BASAKS.J DINAM.Z.J 3.25|3.70|1.92|5.10 | 2.95|8.50 | 5.30 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 [ 4.60 | 3.90] 1.95|7.25|1.67 |4.70|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.75
14:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK URARTU 1.633.60|5.30[2.50|8.00|4.10 | 16.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30[2.55 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
14:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |BKMA 1.40|4.30|7.50|2.00|14.0|2.80 |32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|1.95 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40[ 2.90 | 16.0 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.45 | 4.90
14:00| 8898 | QUW1 |HUNG.W19 ITALY W19 7.004.70/1.35|10.5|1.80|32.0|2.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55 | 13.0| 1.40 | 2.85|1.57 | 1.85]3.50 | 1.27
14:45/1231 |BUG 2 |LOVECH SPART.V. 4.50|3.30|1.80|7.50|2.90]15.0 | 5.60|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.408.00 | 7.00|2.85 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 2.85[4.60 | 2.10
15:00[11024/CHLY |BARCEL.J SHAKHT.J 1.08 19.50 | 17.0[1.25|23.0)1.65|65.0|2.90|1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80| 1.32 | 1.10| 1.20 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.45[1.10 | 6.00
15:00{11215QUW1 |POLAN.W19 DENM.W19 9.5016.50/1.20|14.0 | 1.47]45.0|2.00f2.70/1.35/1.87|1.90|12.0 | 11.0/2.75|18.0|1.25|2.25|1.70 | 1.90 | 4.20 | 1.18
15:00| 1981 |MKD C|AP BRERA GOSTIVAR 1.95|3.20|3.70[3.10|5.90|5.90 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.20 | 4.10|3.35|3.50 | 2.55] 1.92 | 5.75[2.55 | 9.50 [ 1.97 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
15:00| 1982 |MKD C|SHKUPI OHRID 1.23/6.00|9.00[1.60 | 15.0)2.20 | 45.0|2.13|1.50 | 2.35|2.30|1.60 | 1.30|1.35|2.60[3.10 | 17.0 | 2.05 | 2.25[1.27 | 4.80
15:00| 1983 |MKD C|RABOTNIC. SHKENDIJA 3.45/3.30/2.00|5.30|3.10]10.0 | 5.80(1.72|1.80|3.25|2.805.40 | 4.40[2.25|8.50|1.85|5.00 | 1.67 | 2.10]2.90 | 1.95
15:00| 1984 |MKD C|VOSKA STRUGA 3.25|3.05|2.205.30|3.50|9.50 | 7.00 | 1.54 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.25|5.70 | 4.60| 2.25 | 8.50| 1.97 | 6.00 | 1.85 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.30
15:00| 1985 |[MKD C|VARDAR MAKED.GP 2.702.95|2.604.40|4.20]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.54 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.25]|4.80 | 3.60|2.15 | 6.75|2.10 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.65
15:00| 4290 |UKR 1 |VORSKL.P. DNIPRO-1 3.80|3.40|1.90|5.80|3.05[11.0|5.60|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.30 | 2.40 | 10.5|1.85 | 5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.25 | 1.95
15:00| 6520 | AFCCL |KITCHEE BANGK.UTD 3.90|3.50|1.85|5.80|2.85[10.0 | 4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.90 | 4.50] 2.10 | 9.00| 1.65 | 4.40 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
15:00| 6542 |AFC C |PSM HOUG.UTD 1.903.503.70[2.95|5.40|4.90 |9.50]2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.40 | 2.10) 1.60 | 4.30[2.05 | 7.75[1.47 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 2.40
15:00| 8829 |CLYP |MIDTJYL.J FAMALIC.J 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.75 | 1.95
15:00/ 8899 |CHLY |ANTWERP J PORTO Y 8.50|5.70/1.25|13.0|1.60|38.0|2.15[2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90| 10.5|10.0 2.55 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 1.82 ] 3.80 | 1.18
15:00/ 8900 |CHLY |PSGJ MILAN J 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.45(8.00 | 6.25|2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[3.50 | 3.05| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
15:00| 8901 |CHLY |FEYENOO.J LAZIO J 1.25|5.708.50 [ 1.60 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.30|1.30 | 2.55|2.75 | 18.0 | 1.72 | 1.95[1.20 | 4.10
15:00/ 8907 [ETH 1 |S. KENEMA SID.BUNNA 3.15]3.15/2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70[2.20 | 9.50| 2.05 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65 ] 3.20 | 2.40
15:00) 8978 |SerS| |RADN.KR. PARTIZAN 9.004.80/1.37|16.0| 1.95]40.0 | 2.75[2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50 | 14.0 | 13.0| 3.35|16.0| 1.53 | 3.35|1.93 | 2.25 ] 5.60 | 1.45
15:30/11223 QUW1 |BULG.W19 GEORG.W19 1.20|6.50 |9.50[1.47 | 14.0)2.00 | 45.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.45|1.25|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0 | 1.70 | 1.90 [ 1.18 | 4.20
15:30| 4454 |SVK C |SAMORIN KOSICE FC 5.404.00/1.55]8.00|2.25]17.0|3.45[2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]6.50 | 6.00[2.35|10.5|1.55|3.50 | 1.58 | 1.92]3.25 | 1.45
15:30| 4455 |SVK C [FOMAT M. KOMARNO 5.00/3.90|1.60]7.25|2.35|16.0|3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.00 | 5.60|2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.95 | 1.45
15:30| 4456 |SVK C [NOVE ZAM. ZEMPLIN 9.00|5.80|1.25|13.0|1.60]40.0|2.15[3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80] 10.5|10.0| 2.55 | 15.0| 1.30 | 2.25|1.70| 1.82 ] 3.70 | 1.15
15:30| 4457 |SVK C |MALZENICE ZLATE M. 5.60|3.90|1.55|8.50|2.25]|17.0 | 3.45]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0]1.57 | 3.70 | 1.70 | 2.05| 3.60 | 1.52
15:30| 4460 |SVK C |SNINA DAC STR. 22.0]12.0|1.05|33.0|1.22 3.55]1.25|1.68 2.452.55
15:30| 4461 |SVK C |SOKOL M. ZILINA 35.014.0|1.02 4.701.15]1.40 2.45|2.55
16:00[11025 CHLY |CELTIC J ATL.MAD.J 6.254.30|1.42]9.00| 1.97|22.0|2.80|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]8.00 | 7.50|2.75 | 13.0| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.72| 2.05 ] 3.99 | 1.42
16:00 /11363 GRE2A|AEP IRAK. PAOK Il 1.90|3.35|3.90|3.05|6.005.70 | 12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40] 1.87 | 5.70| 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
16:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |JADRAN D. S.BISTR. 2.20|3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.80 | 2.95]1.97 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
16:00/ 1912 |SVN 2 |TOLMIN T.SEZANA 1.95|3.40|3.60[3.05|5.50)5.60 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.85
16:00/ 1913 |SVN 2 |BELTINCI TRIGLAV 1.583.70 | 5.60|2.40/8.503.90 | 16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30[2.75|12.01.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.40
16:00| 4462 |SVK C |LOKOM.DNV | TRENCIN 40.0 | 15.0 | 1.01 5.80/1.10/1.30 2.60|2.70
16:00) 8808 |lUGA 1 |WAKISO KITARA 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00(8.00 | 9.00|1.53|2.35 | 4.60 4.70 2.00
16:00| 8809 |UGA 1 |MBARARA ARUA HILL 1.93/3.204.00[3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
16:00| 8897 |TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. KITAYOSCE 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.01.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 4.40 2.20
16:30/11026/CHLY |RB LEIP.J C.ZVEZD.J 1.584.40|4.20|2.20|5.70|3.45|11.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.82 | 1.67 | 1.45|3.20[ 1.97 | 9.00 [ 1.37 | 1.50| 1.32 | 2.25
16:30| 3261 |DE 4V |PADERB.II KOLN Il 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.80]7.00 | 7.25|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35| 2.15]3.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.92 | 1.95
17:00111192/CHLY |NEWCAST.J DORTMUN.J 5.20|4.20|1.50|7.25/2.10[15.03.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90| 2.30 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|3.30 | 1.45
17:00111224 CLYP |SARAJEV.J RUKH LV.J 3.60/3.70/1.80|5.30|2.70]10.0 | 4.80[1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00| 1.72 |4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.75
17:00[11225 CLYP |PUSKAS J GABALA J 1.35|4.70|7.00[1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.70 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
17:00/12354/JOR 2 |AL YARMO. SA.ALS. 3.7013.35/1.95|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50|1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35] 3.20 | 2.00
17:00| 4458 |SVK C |RUZOMBER.  |TATRAN L. 1.25|5.80|9.00[1.62|15.0)2.15|40.0|2.90|1.35]1.90 | 1.90|1.45|1.30|1.30 | 2.40|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.85[1.18 | 3.99
17:00| 4459 |SVK C |POPRAD S.MYJAVA 9.00|5.80|1.25|15.0|1.62[40.0|2.15]|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90[11.0 | 10.5]2.75|18.0| 1.30 | 2.40|1.75|1.853.99 | 1.18
17:00| 5983 |GEO C|KOLKHETI TORPED.K. 4.503.501.75|7.00/2.70|12.0 |4.60)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|6.00 | 5.90 | 2.25| 10.5[ 1.67 | 4.40[1.68 | 2.05|3.20 | 1.67
17:30[11230/CLYP |ZILINA J PAPHOS J 1.40|4.40/6.50[1.97|9.50|2.80 |27.0)|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40(2.75|13.0[1.82|2.15|1.45|4.30
17:30[11687|INDS1 |BENGALURU  |GOA 2.80/3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00 | 7.00f2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85] 2.30 | 2.00
17:30/1201 |BUG 1 |[ETAR BOTEV V. 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.70 | 4.90|7.25|9.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90 ) 3.80 | 3.00[1.97 | 6.75|2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.35 | 2.85
17:30| 5923 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT SABAH 6.00]3.80|1.53]10.0|2.30|18.0|3.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.00|7.75|2.75|14.0| 1.62 | 3.99| 1.90 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.62
17:40/2991 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI AL-AIN 1.90 | 3.30 | 4.00|3.05|6.75|5.80 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.45 |2.45]1.92 | 6.25[2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.15| 3.90
17:40/2992 |SAR 2 |HAJER NAJMA sC 2.20|3.30|3.103.50|5.20(6.75|9.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.45|2.80| 1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
18:00[11027|GHA 1 |MEDEAMA NATIONS 1.40 | 4.00 | 8.50 1.60]2.20
18:00[11226/CLYP |NANTES J LECHP.J 1.50 | 4.00|5.50(2.10|7.75|3.25|17.0]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60[2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
18:00/11348 QAT 2 |KHOR AL SHAHA. 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.005.30 | 8.50|2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15|2.60 | 2.25] 1.67 | 4.70[ 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
18:00{11349 QAT 2 |SAILIYA KHURAIT. 1.90|3.70|3.30|2.95|5.30|5.60 | 9.50| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.602.95|2.30| 1.82 | 5.10|2.20 | 9.00 |1.75|2.15| 1.87 | 2.80
18:00/5701 |FI1PF |SJK AC OULU 1.80|3.45|4.20[2.75|6.50)4.80 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10| 1.72 | 4.70 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 3.15
18:00| 5702 |FI1PF |HONKA INTERT. 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40(6.50 | 10.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65] 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
18:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA SIAUL.FA 4.503.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.10] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50 ] 2.60 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.50[1.93 | 2.50|3.99 | 1.87
18:00| 8908 |[ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA ETHIOPIA 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.90|6.00|10.5[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.60 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25|2.45|9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:15|4571 ‘FARIC B68 TOF. EB/STREY. (3:0) 1.75|3.60|4.30]2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 |4.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.65
18:30[11359 BFA  |USFA E.FILANTE 2.35|2.65|3.60|3.90|5.40 1.30|3.20 | 6.00 2.50 | 3.00
18:30| 5703 |[FI1PO |GNISTAN MARIEHAMN 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
18:30/5843 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. PANEVEZIS 3.00(3.20(2.30]5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
18:30/8902 |TAN 1 |COAST.U. MASHUJAA 1.90/3.204.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
19:00111028 QUW1 |SWED.W19 PORTU.W19 1.704.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00 |9.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75]|1.40|1.62]|1.47 | 2.35
19:00111216)QUW1 |AUSTR.W19 MONT.W19 1.05|11.5|22.0 410(1.15|1.37 2.15|2.25
19:00{11227|CLYP |PARTIZ.J UNIVERS.J 1.52|4.00|5.30]2.20|7.75]|3.35|15.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.10|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.45|11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.52 | 3.60
19:00|1241 BLR 1 |BATE BOR. MINSK 1.40|4.10|8.00]2.05|15.0|3.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.902.35|1.70|1.62|3.99] 3.35|22.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
19:00| 5267 |CYP 1 |NEA SAL. ETHNIK.A. 2.20]3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
19:00/ 5281 |CYP C |APOEL N. PEGIA 1.07|10.0|22.0|1.28|35.0|1.70 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 1.13]|1.25|2.10| 4.30 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.75] 1.13 | 8.50
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |OLYMP.N. KARMIOT. 4.20|3.45/1.8016.50|2.75|11.0 |4.80|2.031.70|2.75|2.50|5.70 | 5.502.25 9.50| 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.72 | 2.05| 3.15| 1.75
19:00/ 5901 |[LVA C |RIGA RIGAS 2.30]3.60|2.60]3.60|4.20]7.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.67 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.40
19:00| 8722 |[EST 2 |PAIDE U21 FLORA M21 2.10(4.00|2.7513.10|4.20 4.10(1.15]1.42 1.181.22
19:30111231|CLYP |MAINZ J MARIBOR J 1.25|5.70|8.501.65|13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.60|1.32]1.35|2.80|3.05|18.0]1.97 | 2.15]1.27 | 4.60
19:30/1161 |ITA3B |GUBBIO JUVEN.M23 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
19:30/1162 |ITA3B |OLBIA FERMANA 1.95|3.25(3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
19:30(1191|ITA3C |AVELLINO AUDACE 1.80/3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95|2.55|1.92 | 3.90
19:30/1192 |ITA3C |MONTEROSI CATANIA 3.90|3.35/1.90|5.90|3.05]|11.0 |5.70| 1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95| 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
19:30/1193 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO CROTONE 3.35|3.25|2.10]|5.50|3.40]10.0 |6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.70]2.30|9.00]|1.95|6.25|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
19:30/1194 [ITA3C |LATINA VIRTUS F. 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92| 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
19:45|6630 |CL FEYENOORD  |LAZIO 2.05|3.60|3.80|3.25|5.60]5.90 |11.0]2.24|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.05 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.80

19:45/ 6634 |CL BARCELONA  |SHAKHTAR 1.226.50 | 12.0[1.57|22.0|2.20 |70.0)2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.57 |1.30] 1.33 | 2.70[3.40 | 19.01.95|2.20 | 1.25| 5.80

19:50|2993 [SAR 2 |KHOLOOD QADISIYAH 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.5011.0 |6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5| 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50

20:00|3161 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.II BAROCKST. 1.4214.40|6.25[1.95|9.00]2.75 |22.012.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55 | 13.0 [ 1.60 | 1.95[1.37 | 3.60
20:00/5841 |LTU 1 |BFAV. TRANSIN. 9.50 /6.25|1.22114.0|1.5045.0|2.05|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90(12.0 |11.0/2.75|18.0| 1.25|2.30 | 1.65 | 1.85|4.20 | 1.18
20:30111827/SP4 3 |LA NUCIA FORMENT. 2.00/3.10]3.903.30|6.506.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
20:45111360/BFA  |DOUANES B.DIOUL. 1.553.45|6.75[2.45|13.0 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.40|3.00
21:00/8721 |TAN 1 |DODOMA KAGERA 2.05/3.10]3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.00 2.20

21:00| 8903 |PAGW |PARAGU.W JAMAICA W 1.02 | 15.0| 40.0 4.70/1.15|1.40 2.70|2.80
21:30111228 CLYP |LECCEJ OLYMPIA.J 1.624.004.40[2.35/6.25|3.70 | 10.5]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.80) 1.57 | 3.80 [ 2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.90
21:45/1163 |ITA3B |PESCARA SASSARI 1.95|3.35|3.70(3.10|5.70|5.80 [ 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 3.20 | 2.40] 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 |9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.35[2.00 | 3.20
21:4511714ENG 2 |ROTHERHAM  |COVENTRY 4.2013.50|1.90)6.50|3.05[14.0|5.70]1.80/1.90|3.30 | 2.85]6.25|6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 5.60 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 1.97
21:45111715ENG 2 |PRESTON SOUTHAMP. 3.50/3.45|2.105.50 | 3.30 | 10.5|6.25[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.30 | 4.502.30 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.80 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.95
21:4511764ENG 2 BRIS.CITY IPSWICH 3.60/3.50|2.05|5.40|3.25]10.5|5.90(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50 ] 5.30 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.50|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.87 ] 2.75 | 1.90
21:4511765ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH SHEFF.W. 2.10]3.45/3.50]3.30|5.40]6.25|10.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.83 | 5.60|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.90 | 2.80
21:45111766 ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. HULL 2.35|3.35]3.05|3.80]5.10|7.75|9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90| 4.00 | 3.10]2.05 | 6.75]2.10 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.85
21:45/1195 |ITA3C |CASERTANA  |JUVE ST. 2.25/3.2013.10]3.70 | 5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
21:45/1196 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI PICERNO 2.65]2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00[1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90 | 3.60[2.20 | 7.50|2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75] 2.90 | 3.05
21:45/1200 |ITA3C |TARANTO TURRIS 1.95|3.35/3.70(3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|3.35|2.45] 1.87 | 5.90[2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
21:45112355ENNI  |KINGSTON. HORSHA.FC 3.25|3.701.9015.00]2.90|8.50 |4.90|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[4.40 |3.80[1.95|7.25|1.67 | 440|1.55|1.85|2.40 | 1.72
21:45)2326 |[ENG6J |HAV.&WAT. AVELEY 2.35/3.60|2.553.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.50 | 2.95[1.87 |6.00| 1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.05 | 2.25
21:45/2331 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. DIDCOTT. 1.3314.90|7.00[1.75]|10.5|2.40 |32.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.565|1.37|1.40 | 2.60|2.40 | 12.0[1.55|1.80 [ 1.25| 3.35
21:45|2553 |WALL |GUILSFI. PRESTATY. 1.57 1 4.204.50[2.25|6.25|3.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.10/2.05|1.97 | 1.72] 1.50 | 3.50 [ 2.20 | 10.0 [ 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.42| 2.75

21:45| 8874 |SANM |PENNAROS. FOLGORE (0:1) 3.60/3.35/1.98|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.70[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.70 | 4.70|2.35|9.50| 1.85|5.70 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.05 | 1.97

21:45|8875 |SANM |LIBERTAS J.DOGANA (1:1) 2.75/3.302.40|4.60|3.80|8.00|7.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.45[1.92 |6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.10

21:45/ 8876 |SANM DOMAGNANO |MURATA (0:0) 7.50 14.80]1.35|12.0|1.8333.0/2.50|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00[9.00 | 9.00)2.55|16.0| 1.40 | 2.85|1.60 | 1.883.70 | 1.27

21:45| 8877 |SANM |CAILUNGO LA FIOR. (0:1) 11.0/6.25/1.20[19.0|1.5365.0 | 2.05]|2.551.45/2.10/2.00|14.0/13.0)3.35|19.0{1.30|2.60|2.15|2.35|5.70 | 1.22
22:00111217 BOLLC|ALW.READY N.POTOSI 1.65|3.90 | 4.60[2.40/6.503.70 | 13.03.20 | 1.30 | 1.82/1.85|1.92|1.75] 1.50 | 3.40 [ 2.00 | 9.501.38 | 1.50 | 1.35| 2.35
22:00111218 BOLLC|UN.VINTO VACA DIEZ 1.823.40|4.20|2.85|6.75|5.40 [ 13.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.10 | 2.30 ] 1.82 | 5.70| 2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.92 | 3.70
22:00111716/ENG 2 |STOKE LEEDS 4.00|3.50|1.92|6.00|3.05[11.05.40]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.00|2.25 | 9.50|1.75| 5.00 | 1.65 | 1.95[2.90 | 1.80
22:00| 1442 |ARGC |ARSEN.S. COLON 3.15/3.05|2.30|5.50 | 3.8010.0 | 7.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40[6.00 | 4.90)2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
22:00/6401 |CL PSG MILAN 1.7513.604.90(2.75|7.25|4.80 [15.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.65|2.10|1.75|4.80|2.50 | 12.0[1.75|2.15[1.72| 3.70
22:00/6631 |CL NEWCASTLE |DORTMUND 1.70 13.90 | 5.40(2.55|8.00|4.10 [17.0]2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.30 | 1.95]1.63 |4.10|2.45| 11.0[1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.60 | 3.40
22:00/6632 |CL CELTIC ATL.MADR. 4.603.60|1.80(7.25|2.75[14.0 |[4.90]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]6.25 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|4.80 [1.72| 2.05|3.35 | 1.77
22:00/6635 |CL YOUNG B. MAN.CITY 14.016.75|1.20)25.0|1.53|70.0 [2.10]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|18.0 | 17.0] 3.60 | 20.0|1.32 | 2.65|2.15| 2.35|6.25| 1.25
22:00/6636 |CL LEIPZIG C.ZVEZDA 1.286.0013.5[1.68|17.0/2.30/70.0)3.201.35/1.90/1.92|1.50 | 1.35]1.35|2.55[3.10 | 17.0[1.70 | 1.85|1.23 | 4.40
22:00/6637 |CL ANTWERP PORTO 3.35/3.50|2.25|5.40|3.6010.0|7.00|2.081.75]2.90|2.60|5.10 |4.30)2.15|9.50| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.98
22:00/8810 |URU 2 |URUG.M. CLUB OR. 1.50 13.80|6.50)2.25]|11.0]3.60 [25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.203.15|18.0[2.10|2.55[1.67 | 5.70
22:00/8811 |URU 2 |S.AMERICA ATENAS 2.50]2.95|2.904.20 | 5.00 ] 8.50 | 9.00[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.90 | 3.60 [ 2.25 | 7.502.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
22:00/8812 |URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P TACUAR. 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.006.00 | 11.01.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00| 2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60 ] 2.20 | 3.60
22:00/8813 |URU 2 |ALBION M. REMPLA J. 2.00/3.10/3.903.30|6.50]6.25|11.0f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
00:00/1280 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. CD EQUI. 2.56|2.95]2.85|4.30]4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10 |3.70]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
00:00| 8827 |VE1PF |P.CABELLO CARACAS 1.90 3.30|4.00[3.05|6.75]5.70 [ 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15| 4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 3.80
00:00| 8904 |PAGW |BOLIVIAW ARGENT.W 70.0 | 15.0 | 1.02 4.701.15]1.40 2.70|2.80

00:30| 1443 |ARGC |A.TUCUMAN TALLERES 2.65/2.90|2.80|4.50|4.8019.009.00)1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(5.10|3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50|2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
00:30| 1445 ARGC |BELGRANO CORDOB.S. 2.05/3.10/3.703.406.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
00:30| 8828 |URU 2 |[MIRAMAR IA POTEN. 1.42 14.00|8.00f2.10|15.0|3.20 [ 35.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35|1.72]1.62 | 3.99]3.35|22.0|2.25|2.70[1.60 | 6.75
00:55|1502 |BRA 1 |FLUMINEN. GOIAS 1.633.80|5.70[2.50|8.50|4.30 [18.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.60 | 1.95]|1.75|4.60|2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.72| 4.50
00:55|1506 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. ATL.MIN 1.95|3.45/4.00(3.10/6.25|5.90 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50 | 2.60) 1.90 | 6.25[2.55 | 11.0[1.92|2.55|2.15|3.70
00:55|1508 | BRA 1 |ATLET.PR AMER.MIN. 1.60]3.90|5.80(2.409.00|3.90 [18.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]2.30 | 1.87]1.68 |4.30|2.80 | 13.0[1.80|2.25[1.62 | 4.30
01:30/1380 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. SPORT.L. 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.203.509.50 |6.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 |4.40[2.20 |9.00| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.05
02:00/1503 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS SAO PAULO 1.95]3.45/4.00(3.10|6.25]5.90 [13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.60]1.90 | 6.25]2.55 | 11.0[1.92|2.55[2.15|3.70
02:00|1509 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO BAHIA 2.20]3.35/3.35|3.60|5.50]7.25|10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|3.90|3.00[2.00|6.75|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.30 | 3.15
02:00| 8906 |PAGW |CHILE W MEXICO W 2.90/3.30|2.30]4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05 | 7.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
02:10/1282 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. CPD JUN. 3.10]3.10|2.30]5.40|3.80]9.50 | 7.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 |4.70]2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
02:30{11219BOLLC|I.PETROL. BLOOMING 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.70]2.05|7.50|1.97 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
02:30({12356 MLSPF|NEW YORK CHARL.FC 1.75|3.60(4.90]|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.78 | 5.00| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.75| 3.80
02:30| 8905 VE1PF |D.TACHIRA PORT.AC. 1.5713.50(6.2512.45|11.0|4.10 | 22.0|1.60 |2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00|1.72 |5.10|3.10 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85] 1.82 | 5.90
03:00{11220|CACP |MOTAGUA DEP.SAPR. 2.00|3.40|3.50|3.15|5.10]5.70 |9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75] 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
03:00| 1424 | ARGC |RIVER PL. INDEPEND. 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35]|9.00/3.90|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0]|1.95|2.40]1.67 | 4.60
03:30| 1504 BRA 1 |CUIABA CORINTH. 2.2013.15|3.60]3.606.00]|7.25|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.30|3.10|2.10|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.10
03:30( 1505 |BRA 1 |GREMIO FLAMENGO 3.60|3.40|2.10|5.60|3.35]|12.0 |6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0]|1.93 | 6.25]1.75|2.30| 3.15 | 2.10
04:00| 1451 |ELSV1 |FAS ALIANZA 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88|2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
04:00/1711 |MEX 1 |[MONTERREY  |TIJUANA 1.52/3.90|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.30|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.70| 1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.50 | 3.90
04:05|1724 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. OAXACA 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.605.30 | 10.5|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85 | 2.25]|1.75 |4.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.82 | 2.90
04:20|1284 |COL 1 |MILLION. CHICO 1.47|3.80(7.2512.20|14.0|3.50 | 27.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.55|1.82|1.62 |4.20|3.30 | 19.0|2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.25
04:30{12742 MLSPF|KANSAS C. SAN JOSE 1.7313.60 | 5.00|2.65|7.25|4.30 | 14.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.35|2.00]|1.63 |4.20]|2.35|11.011.60|1.97 | 1.62 | 3.20
05:00{11221/CAME |HEREDIANO ALAJUEL. 2.25]3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|{2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15|2.75
06:05/1713 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ SAN LUIS 2.15]3.35|3.15]|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
06:05|1725 [MEX 2 |DORADOS CELAYA 2.95|3.702.05|4.70|3.20]9.00 | 5.801.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
10:30111029 OGQA |S.KOREA W THAILAN.W 1.05|12.0|22.0/1.23|33.0|1.57 |65.03.201.30|1.73|1.80|1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00|3.99 | 23.0 | 2.55|2.65]1.08 | 7.50
11:00| 6543 |AFC C [TERENGG. STALLION 1.20|6.75(10.0]1.43|15.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 1.65|1.75
11:00/ 6548 |AFC C |CC MARIN. BALIUTD 1.53|4.00(5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.05|1.92|1.65]|1.50|3.45|2.40|11.0]|1.53|1.82]|1.42|3.25
11:00| 8814 |OGQA |C.TAIPEIW PHILIPP.W 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10




